Native to North America, the cranberry has a long history
of medicinal use. Recently, it has been demonstrated
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Cran-Ma% Dietary Supplement
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Ultimate Extract”

CRANBERRY

One Capsule a Day
Promotes Urinary Tract Health®
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OTHER INGREDIENTS: CAPSULE (VEGETABLE
‘SOURCE), SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, CRANBERRY
FIBER, CRANBERRY SEED OIL, GUAR GUM.
SUGGESTED USE: Take one capsule daily
between meals.

CONTAINS NO artificial colors, flavors or

preservatives; no wheat, gluten, milk, eggs,

reanum tree nuts, soy, crustacean shelifish or
h. Suitable for vegans.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.  VVL 981-30P

8

98125

19985

7




